Masatistu PC
Uriin

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 8GB 250GB SSD 2GB GT610
FDOS

0XPC-3000 i3-12100F 8GB 512GB SSD 1GB GT710
FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 8T2XOES i3-13100 8GB
512GB SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3916MT 1i3-12100 8GB 256GB SSD
UBUNTU N3563VDT3910EMEA U

0XPC-5000 15-13400 16GB 512GB SSD FDOS

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB 4GB GTX 1650
FDOS

OXPC-R5000 R5 5500 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB
RTX3050 FDOS

HP 295 G9 6D391EA R3-5300G 8GB 256GB SSD
FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3916MT i5-12400 8GB 256GB SSD
UBUNTU N7505VDT3910 UBU

HP PRO TOWER 400 G9 6U3M7EA i3-12100 8GB
256GB SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT 1i5-12400 8GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU N7519VDT3910EME1_U

O0XPC-3000 i3-12100F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB
RX6600 FDOS

Marka

Oxpc

Oxpc

Hp

Dell

Oxpc

Oxpc

Oxpc

Hp

Dell

Hp

Dell

Oxpc

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

269,43
usb

271,95
usb

409,50
usb

418,95
usb

424,10
usb

464,10
usb

497,70
usb

523,95
usb

534,45
usb

552,30
usb

586,95
usb

586,95
usb



HP 290 G9 8T2W9ES i5-13500 8GB 512GB SSD DOS

DELL VOSTRO 3020 i3-13100 8GB 256GB W11P
N2042VDT3020MTWP

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT 1i5-12400 8GB 256GB SSD
W11P N7505VDT3910EMEA W

DELL VOSTRO 3020 i15-13400 8GB 256GB SSD
W11P N2046VDT3020MTWP

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT i5-12400 8GB 512GB SSD
W11P N7519VDT3910EME1 W

HP 295 G8 6D389EA R7-5700G 8GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

0XPC-5000 15-12400F 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB
RTX4060TI FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 400 G9 6U3M8EA i5-12400 8GB
256GB SSD FDOS

HP PRO TOWER 290 G9 8T2X2ES i7-13700 16GB
512GB SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3910MT 1i7-12700 8GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU N7600VDT3910EME1_U

DELL VOSTRO 3916MT 1i7-12700 16GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU N7598VDT3910_UBU

OXPC-R7000 RYZEN 5 5600X 16GB 512GB SSD 8GB
RTX4060Ti FDOS

HP 290 G9 8T2X1ES i7-13700 32GB 512GB SSD
FDOS

0XPC-7000 17-13700F 16GB 512GB 8GB RTX 3060
FDOS

Hp

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hp

Oxpc

Hp

Hp

Dell

Dell

Oxpc

Hp

Oxpc

10+

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

597,45
usb

598,50
usb

691,95
usb

702,45
usb

733,95
usb

733,95
usb

764,40
usb

765,45
usb

787,50
usb

817,95
usb

838,95
usb

838,95
usb

847,35
usb

878,85
usb



DELL VOSTRO 70106MFF PLUS i5-13500 16GB
256GB SSD W11P N0©407010MFFPWP

HP ELITE TOWER 800 G9 7BON5EA 1i5-13500 16GB
512GB SSD W11PRO

HP 400 G9 6U4W2EA i7-13700 16GB 512GB W11PRO

DELL VOSTRO 3916MT 1i7-12700 16GB 512GB SSD
W11P N7598VDT3910 WIN

HP PRO SFF 400 G9 6U478EA i5-13500 16GB
512GB SSD W11PRO

HP 800 G9 7BO25EA 1i7-13700 16GB 512GB
W11PRO 5 YIL GARANTI

HP ELITE TOWER 800 G9 7BOV6EA i7-13700 32GB
1TB SSD W11PRO

HP ELITE TOWER 800 G9 7B028EA 19-13900 64GB
2TB SSD W11PRO

O0XPC-5000 i5-11400 8GB 512GB SSD FDOS

DELL VOSTRO 3020 i5-13400 8GB 256GB SSD
UBUNTU N2046VDT3020MTU

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010MT i5-13500 8GB 256GB SSD
UBUNTU N00©407010MTU

DELL VOSTRO 3020 i15-13400 8GB 512GB SSD
W11P N2050VDT3020MTWP

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010MT i5-13500 8GB 512GB SSD
UBUNTU N©1607010MTU

DELL VOSTRO 3020 i7-13700 8GB 256GB SSD
UBUNTU N2060VDT3020MTEMEAO1 UBU

Dell

Hp

Hp

Dell

Hp

Hp

Hp

Oxpc

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

943,95
usb

943,95
usb

996,45
usb

.006,95

usb

.048,95

usb

.258,95

usb

.311,45

usb

.941,45

usb

261,45
usb

628,95
usb

649,95
usb

712,95
usb

733,95
usb

828,45
usb



HP PRO TOWER 400 G9 6U4WOEA i5-13500 16GB
512GB SSD W11PRO

DELL OPTIPLEX 7010MT i5-13500 8GB 256GB SSD
W11P NOO407010MTWP

HP ELITE TOWER 800 G9 7BON6EA i7-13700 16GB
512GB SSD W11PRO

LENOVO NEO M70T 11T6000ATX i5-12500 16GB
512G W11P

LENOVO M70T 11T6000CTX i7-12700 16GB 512G
W11PRO

Hp

Dell

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

891,45
usb

943,95
usb

1.101,45
usb

1.207,50
usb

1.365,00
usb



